Visit us on internet at: www.plymovent.com
Spring Exhaust Reel – SER
Keep cumbersome exhaust hose out of your way
Today the appearance of your shop refl ects the quality of your service. If you are
tired of tripping over hoses or want a cleaner looking shop, the SER is the right
product for you.
TECHNICAL DATA
• The SER/SERF spring cassette will lift hose/nozzle combinations up to 19 kg/42 lbs.
(Hose and nozzle must be ordered separately.)
• Hose reels with fans are available in all common worldwide voltages.
• Hose reels can be integrated with PlymoVent Intelligent Control Equipment, see pages 48-54.
The four-bolt mounting system is perfect
for do-it-yourself installations. Whether
you mount the SER on the wall, ceiling or
fl oor, it will give you years of trouble-free
service.
The SERF combines a spark-resistant
fan, in one self-contained package, just
add power to the fan and you are ready
to go.
You can always up-grade your SER/
SERF to a motorized MHR/MHRF (see
page 28) in the future by simply buying
the reel motor up-grade kit.
Spring Exhaust Reel – SER
PlymoVent reserves the right to make design and technical changes.
   Max hose length
Prod. no. Drum width Hose connection on drum Duct connection Weight w/o hose
SER-650-75 650 mm/25.6” Ø 75 mm/3” 12.5 m/41.0 ft Ø 160 mm/6.3” 49 kg/108 lbs
SER-650-100 650 mm/25.6” Ø 100 mm/4” 10.0 m/32.8 ft Ø 160 mm/6.3” 49 kg/108 lbs
SER-850-100 850 mm/33.5” Ø 100 mm/4” 13.0 m/42.6 ft Ø 160 mm/6.3” 54 kg/119 lbs
SER-850-125 850 mm/33.5” Ø 125 mm/5” 11.0 m/36.1 ft Ø 160 mm/6.3” 54 kg/119 lbs
SER-850-150 850 mm/33.5” Ø 150 mm/6” 10.0 m/32.8 ft Ø 160 mm/6.3” 54 kg/119 lbs
SER-1050-125 1050 mm/41.3” Ø 125 mm/5” 14.0 m/45.9 ft Ø 160 mm/6.3” 59 kg/130 lbs
SER-1050-150 1050 mm/41.3” Ø 150 mm/6” 12.5 m/41.0 ft Ø 160 mm/6.3” 59 kg/130 lbs
Visit us on internet at: www.plymovent.com
Case Study – Nissan AB, Sweden
Case Study – Frank-Nyman OY, Finland